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TABLE No. 4—continued.
STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c. —continued.
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Cote
No.

Item
No. Name of Work. County. Electorate.

Net Expenditure
for Yearended

31st March, 1902.

.00 1936
1937
1938
1942
1944
1946
1947
1948
1949
1952
1954
1957
1963

1966

1967
1969
1973
1975
1977
1980
1984
1985
1986
1988
1989
1990
1991
1993
1994
1995
1996
1998
2000
2001
2003
2004
2006
2009
2012
2014
2015
2017
2020
2021
2022
2023
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2040
2041
2044
2045
2049
2050
2051
2055
2056
2057
2058
2059
2061
2062
2065
2066
2067
2068
2070
2071
2073
2076
2077
2078
2081

Roads, etc.—continued.
Southland—continued.
Otatara
Otatara Outfall-drain
Oteramika .. .. ..
Oteramika (Gorge Road-Section 43, Block VII.) ..
Oteramika-Timpany .. .. .. j
Pleasant Creek .. .. .. .. j
Pope's Road-O'Neil's Section
Pyramid Hill, Waipahi-Pyramid Road
Reaby Retreat
Ryal Bush Road through deferred payment Block..
Scott Street, Invercargill
Seaward Bush (near Clifton)
Seaward Bush Outfall-drain (Clifton, Tisbury, and

Scott Streets)
Seaward Bush, front of Section 84 to Section 93,

Block II.
Seaward BuBh Township (through Blook III.)
Seaward-Moss Road
Spring Hill School-Makarewa ..
Thompson's Crossing-Bush Road
Tisbury Road-Clifton Street (on account of £500)..
Tramway Road
Waikawa Blocks..
Waikawa District Main Road
Waikawa Fortrose (main road)
Waikawa Improved-farm Settlement
Waikawa-Long Beach Creek
Waikawa Mam Road
Waikawa-Otara
Waikawa-Wyndham Valley (main road)
Waikiwi .. .. .. .. j
Waikiwi Main North Road .. .. .. 'Waimahaka, Block VII., Mokoreta
Waimatua, Seaward Bush ..
Waimatuku Flat
Waipahi Bridge at Arthurton (£1 for£1) (main road)
Wendon District
Wendon and Greenvale Blocks
West Plains
Winton, Block VIII.
Winton Hundred, Block IX.(Sections IX.-XIII.)..
Wyndham Valley (Corie to Bews)
Wyndham Valley, towards Clinton
Aparima School Road-Line of Hundreds (£1 for£l)
Chamberlain's-Gorge
Clifden Bridge-Papatotara (main road)
Clifden-Manapouri (main road)
Clifden-Otautau (main road) ..
Curtin's Road (Annandale)
Devanny and Creegan's (Wrey's Bush)
Dipton-Hamilton Run .. .. ..
Dipton Township protective works
Fairfax Bridge
Ford's Road (Groper's Bush)
Hamilton Burn Bridge and protective works
Harvey's Road, Nightcaps
Heddon Bush-Drummond (main road)
Heddon Bush (Bayswater)-Otautau
Jacob'sRiver protection (Etal's Creek)
Langford and Sheehan's Road, Taringatura District
Longwood Blocks ..
Manapouri-Flaxy Creek (main road)
Mossburn-Te Anau (main road)
Nightcaps-Beaumont
Opio Bridge (Lower)-Line of Hundreds (£1 for £1)
Papatotara Improved-farm Settlement
Papatotora Punt, Drummond's Ferry
Papatotara-Waiau Mouth (main road)
Pourakino-Wild Bush
Riverton-Colao ..
Riverton-Orepuki
Rowley's Road, Longwood, Block XVII.
Sutberland-Gorge Road
Te Anau-George Sound
Te Anau Jetty
Te Tua
Waiau District, Blocks VII., VIII., X."
Waiau Lower Ferry
Wairaki-Nightcaps
Wairio-Mount Linton and Birchwood Road
Wakapatu-Ruahine
Wallacetown-Spar Bush
Wilson's Road, Longwood, Block II. ..

Southland Awarua

Mataura

Awarua

Wakatipu
Mataura
Awarua
Invercargill

Awarua

Invercargill

Mataura

Awarua

Mataura
Awarua

Clutha
Wakatipu

Awarua

£ s. d.
0 6 3

51 4 2
121 13 1
100 0 0
155 16 8
100 0 0
300 0 0
250 0 0
200 0 0
200 0 0
292 9 11

25 1 9
17 2 10

50 15 0

31 17 6
37 9 0

200 0 0
100 0 0

18 19 7
250 0 0
655 6 4
200 0 0
200 0 0
108 17 6
193 12 2
24 1G 0

208 4 1
248 11 0

50 0 0
300 0 0
345 2 9
64 0 0

200 0 0
250 0 0
400 0 0
200 0 0
49 17 6
96 18 3
94 19 6

100 0 0
100 0 0
75 0 3

348 4 2
140 19 11
275 11 0
450 0 0
100 0 0
50 0 0

150 0 0
100 0 0
500 0 0

50 0 0
200 0 0
100 0 0
50 0 0
50 0 0
60 0 0

100 0 0
152 12 9
219 7 6
250 0 0
150 0 0
50 0 0
37 10 2
19 3 6

426 9 4
70 0 0

200 0 0
249 0 0
37 14 7
16 3 6

490 4 5
154 18 3
34 2 7

120 0 0
132 7 4
50 0 0

200 0 0
30 0 0

200 0 0
79 2 11

Mataura

Wallace Wallaoe

Awarua
Wallace

Waliaoe and Lake
Wallace

Awarua
Wallaoe
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